
2015 St. Patty Run 

Clarkston, Washington 

Seaport Striders 

Timing by:  LCSC Cross Country (208)792-2308 

 

5K OVERALL RESULTS 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

   1.  187   Wayne Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          45 M    16:56                

   2.  149   Tim Dykstra               CLARKSTON, WA          46 M    18:29                

   3.  232   Ben Bunce                                        13 M    18:55                

   4.   46   Jeremy Hedrick            OROFINO, ID            30 M    19:02                

   5.  175   Robert Goodrich           MASION, ID             45 M    19:25                

   6.   11   Kurtis Bonner             LEWISTON, ID           20 M    19:29                

   7.   80   Daniel Mottern            AVERY, ID              43 M    19:34                

   8.  125   Nathan Whittaker          CLARKSTON, WA          21 M    20:22                

   9.  110   David Smith               PULLMAN, WA            53 M    20:34                

  10.  151   Maia Dykstra              CLARKSTON, WA          13 F    20:46                

  11.  233   Aaron Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          11 M    21:13                

  12.  157   Lance Abernathy           CLARKSTON, WA          63 M    21:26                

  13.  152   Asher Dykstra             CLARKSTON, WA          11 M    23:42                

  14.  146   Tim Watkins               LEWISTON, ID           44 M    23:52                

  15.  145   Nick Grimm                LEWISTON, ID           11 M    23:58                

  16.   82   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          46 F    24:23                

  17.  237   Wendy Rimmelspacher       CLARKSTON, WA          51 F    24:29                

  18.  150   Geneen Bgsby              CLARKSTON, WA          45 F    24:38                

  19.  148   Frank Skorina             WALLA WALLA, WA        54 M    24:45                

  20.   83   Bryan Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          53 M    25:04                

  21.   71   Joni Mangum               OROFINO, ID            27 F    25:06                

  22.   24   Gail Craig                LEWISTON, ID           62 F    25:08                

  23.   72   Nathan Meighan            PULLMAN, WA            13 M    25:17                

  24.   39   Justin Gimlin             CLARKSTON, WA          34 M    25:19                

  25.  246   Ashlee Esklesa            PULLMAN, WA            26 F    26:50                

  26.   20   Jonico Charley            HARPSTER, ID           40 M    26:55                

  27.  240   Molly Waters              OROFINO, ID            32 F    26:56                

  28.  248   Ethan Eskelsen            PULLMAN, WA             1 M    27:10                

  29.  128   Vicki Poffenberger        LEWISTON, ID           58 F    27:12                

  30.    2   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA, OR            42 F    27:13                

  31.  197   Logan Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           10 M    27:19                

  32.   21   Trid Charley              HARPSTER, ID           10 M    27:27                

  33.   55   Brandi Jeffries           CLARKSTON, WA          30 F    27:31                

  34.  104   Tyler Schulz              POCATELLO, ID          25 M    27:33                

  35.  234   Mikki Bruegeman           COTTONWOOD, ID         38 F    27:34                

  36.   57   Megan Jones-Allen         WALLOWA, OR            16 F    27:36                

  37.   81   Katy Mottern              AVERY, ID              13 F    27:44                

  38.   28   Angela Druffel            GENESEE, ID            47 F    27:57                

  39.  220   John Vargas               OROFINO, ID            65 M    28:06                

  40.   86   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           34 F    28:19                

  41.  216   Sarah Hill                OROFINO, ID            34 F    28:57                

  42.   53   Robert Hubbard            LEWISTON, ID           13 M    29:05                

  43.   63   Alissa Klemencic          MOSCOW, ID             24 F    29:13                

  44.  156   Jody Richardson           PRINCETON, ID          56 M    29:39                

  45.   98   Denise Ronzzo             CLARKSTON, WA          50 F    29:48                

  46.  131   Russ Gee                  LEWISTON, ID           52 M    29:48                

  47.  245   Tom Solden                                       52 M    29:58                

  48.   51   Debbie Hopson Taylor      LEWISTON, ID           55 F    30:03                

  49.  130   Twila Glockner            LEWISTON, ID           35 F    30:04                

  50.  144   Erick Knight              OROFINO, ID            44 M    30:14                

  51.  231   Chris Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          50 F    30:14                

  52.  160   Austin Brinkman           PULLMAN, WA             9 M    30:16                

  53.  158   Cam Brinkman              PULLMAN, WA            42 M    30:31                

  54.  196   Gunner Meisner            LEWISTON, ID            8 M    30:41                

  55.  124   Amy Whipple               PULLMAN, WA            29 F    30:51                

  56.  243   Josh Stuart               PECK, ID               25 M    30:56                

  57.  169   Kimberly Henderson        LEWISTON, ID           51 F    31:14                

  58.   60   Connie Killmar            WINONA, ID             50 F    31:14                

  59.   87   Jordan Purkapile          MOSCOW, ID             32 M    31:25                



  60.   34   Amber Ellis-Worlie        CLARKSTON, WA          26 F    31:26                

  61.  143   Heather Knight            OROFINO, ID            39 F    31:42                

  62.   16   Kathy Brumbaugh           LEWISTON, ID           40 F    32:00                

  63.  226   Lindsey Ward                                     34 F    32:01                

  64.  155   Kim Richardson            PRNCETON, ID           45 F    32:02                

  65.   68   Gina Lewis                LEWISTON, ID           43 F    32:09                

  66.  122   Jennifer Walker           MOSCOW, ID             38 F    32:35                

  67.  147   Luny Sol                  PULLMAN, WA            38 F    32:40                

  68.  164   Steve Tate                LEWISTON, ID           52 M    32:47                

  69.  198   Misty Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           33 F    32:49                

  70.    9   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          62 F    33:35                

  71.   35   Lorie Freitas             LEWISTON, ID           44 F    33:51                

  72.  107   Lauralee Simpson          ST-JOHN, WA            56 F    34:03                

  73.  103   Becky Schuermeyer         PULLMAN, WA            24 F    34:12                

  74.   59   Denise Keeton             PULLMAN, WA            42 F    34:15                

  75.   69   Sara Lewis                ALBION, WA             39 F    34:15                

  76.  200   Jerry Francisco           OROFINO, ID            60 M    34:52                

  77.  100   Cassie Schierman          MOSCOW, ID             30 F    35:10                

  78.   15   Sierra Bray               PULLMAN, WA            18 F    35:43                

  79.   92   Jo-Lynn Reno              PULLMAN, WA            46 F    35:44                

  80.  134   Samantha Turner           LEWISTON, ID           12 F    36:12                

  81.   13   Leann Bovey               CRAIGMONT, ID          60 F    37:18                

  82.   64   Mary Kopischke            CLARKSTON, WA          74 F    37:29                

  83.  159   Isabelle Brinkman         PULLMAN, WA             6 F    38:12                

  84.  161   Joreen Brinkman           PULLMAN, WA            38 F    38:12                

  85.   48   Andrea Hoffman            LEWISTON, ID           46 F    39:04                

  86.   96   Michael Rinard Jr         LEWISTON, ID           40 M    39:05                

  87.  117   Ashley Teare              PULLMAN, WA            28 F    39:09                

  88.  105   Starla Schumacher         GREENCREEK, ID         52 F    39:57                

  89.  250   Connie Lorenz             LEWISTON, ID           59 F    40:00                

  90.  301   Sara Egbert               ASOTIN, WA             34 F    40:00                

  91.  182   Dayna Meatche             PECK, ID                8 F    40:02                

  92.  180   Lexi Maetche              PECK, ID               34 F    40:03                

  93.  199   Cindy Francisco           HEYBURN, ID            57 F    40:03                

  94.  174   Charlie Bursell           LEWISTON, ID           78 M    40:29                

  95.   94   Michael Rinard            LEWISTON, ID           16 M    40:39                

  96.  132   Kimberly Turner           LEWISTON, ID            9 F    41:41                

  97.  109   Terri Smith               OROFINO, ID            57 F    41:41                

  98.   29   Debbi Duffy               LENORE, ID             57 F    41:42                

  99.   95   Nicholas Rinard           LEWISTON, ID           13 M    42:10                

 100.  115   Erica Stockdale           JOSEPH, OR             36 F    42:15                

 101.   91   Patricia Reggear          OROFINO, ID            63 F    42:48                

 102.   52   Tambi Hoskins             TROY, ID               41 F    43:29                

 103.  120   Vonda Trapp               GENESEE, ID            49 F    43:30                

 104.  162   Michelle Wordon           POTLATCH, ID           29 F    43:54                

 105.  239   Amanda Wells              GENESEE, ID            32 F    45:03                

 106.  178   Rebecca Goodrich          MOSCOW, ID             55 F    47:44                

 107.  179   Amanda Knight             MOSCOW, ID             34 F    47:44                

 108.  191   Olivia Sturman            MOSCOW, ID              4 F    47:44                

 109.  192   Sophia Sturman            MOSCOW, ID              3 F    47:47                

 110.  116   Ginger Strobel            LEWISTON, ID           43 F    48:50                

 111.   54   Olivia Hubbard            LEWISTON, ID           11 F    48:51                

 112.  167   Erica Bryan               CLARKSTON, WA          24 F    48:56                

 113.  241   Mick McLaughlin           OROFINO, ID            63 M    52:42                

 114.  223   Bette Stone               CRAIGMONT, ID          67 F    53:00                

 115.  222   Elliot Beard              BOISE, ID               8 M    53:02                

 116.  133   Suzanne Turner            LEWISTON, ID           45 F    53:04                

 117.  235   Wayne Harris              GRANGEVILLE, ID        51 M    54:03                

 118.  236   Julie Harris              GRANGEVILLE, ID        57 F    54:04                

 119.  218   Ken Hammond               OROFINO, ID            60 M    54:15                

 120.  219   Dana Vargas               OROFINO, ID            61 F    54:15                

 121.  183   Lyla Maetche              PECK, ID                5 F    56:02                

 122.  242   Mary Ann McLaughlin       OROFINO, ID            61 F    56:27                

 123.  119   Paige Tippets             LEWISTON, ID            6 F    56:35                

 124.  118   Erin Tippets              LEWISTON, ID           32 F    56:36                

 125.   10   Ashley Bidle              LEWISTON, ID           24 F    57:12                

 126.   41   Jaclyn Gregg              POTLATCH, ID           34 F    57:12                

 127.   27   Kayely Doble              POTLATCH, ID           13 F    57:12                

 128.  244   Martin Beck               LEWISTON, ID           56 M  1:00:54                

 129.  302   Amanda Renacle            LEWISTON, ID           35 F  1:02:33                



 130.  190   Soren McNeely             MOSCOW, ID              7 M  1:03:28                

 131.  129   Stece Lee                 CLARKSTON, WA          63 M  1:03:29                

 132.   66   Sydni Lewis               GENESEE, ID            12 F  1:03:37                

 133.   67   Rebecca Lewis             GENESEE, ID            36 F  1:03:37                

 134.  189   Mary Ann McNeely-cooper   CLARKSTON, WA          56 M  1:03:55                

 135.  153   Anita Rochel              CLARKSTON, WA          63 F  1:06:22                

 136.  154   T.R. Wilson               CLARKSTON, WA          62 M  1:06:23                

 137.  221   Bobi Cates                GENESEE, ID            68 F  1:06:41                

 

2015 St. Patty Run 

Clarkston, Washington 

Seaport Striders 

Timing by:  LCSC Cross Country (208)792-2308 

 

5K AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   81   Katy Mottern              AVERY, ID              13 F    27:44  8:56 

   2.  134   Samantha Turner           LEWISTON, ID           12 F    36:12 11:39 

   3.  159   Isabelle Brinkman         PULLMAN, WA             6 F    38:12 12:18 

   4.  182   Dayna Meatche             PECK, ID                8 F    40:02 12:54 

   5.  132   Kimberly Turner           LEWISTON, ID            9 F    41:41 13:25 

   6.  191   Olivia Sturman            MOSCOW, ID              4 F    47:44 15:22 

   7.  192   Sophia Sturman            MOSCOW, ID              3 F    47:47 15:23 

   8.   54   Olivia Hubbard            LEWISTON, ID           11 F    48:51 15:44 

   9.  183   Lyla Maetche              PECK, ID                5 F    56:02 18:03 

  10.  119   Paige Tippets             LEWISTON, ID            6 F    56:35 18:13 

  11.   27   Kayely Doble              POTLATCH, ID           13 F    57:12 18:25 

  12.   66   Sydni Lewis               GENESEE, ID            12 F  1:03:37 20:29 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   57   Megan Jones-Allen         WALLOWA, OR            16 F    27:36  8:53 

   2.   15   Sierra Bray               PULLMAN, WA            18 F    35:43 11:30 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   71   Joni Mangum               OROFINO, ID            27 F    25:06  8:05 

   2.  246   Ashlee Esklesa            PULLMAN, WA            26 F    26:50  8:39 

   3.   63   Alissa Klemencic          MOSCOW, ID             24 F    29:13  9:25 

   4.  124   Amy Whipple               PULLMAN, WA            29 F    30:51  9:56 

   5.   34   Amber Ellis-Worlie        CLARKSTON, WA          26 F    31:26 10:07 

   6.  103   Becky Schuermeyer         PULLMAN, WA            24 F    34:12 11:01 

   7.  117   Ashley Teare              PULLMAN, WA            28 F    39:09 12:37 

   8.  162   Michelle Wordon           POTLATCH, ID           29 F    43:54 14:08 

   9.  167   Erica Bryan               CLARKSTON, WA          24 F    48:56 15:45 

  10.   10   Ashley Bidle              LEWISTON, ID           24 F    57:12 18:25 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  240   Molly Waters              OROFINO, ID            32 F    26:56  8:40 

   2.   55   Brandi Jeffries           CLARKSTON, WA          30 F    27:31  8:52 

   3.  234   Mikki Bruegeman           COTTONWOOD, ID         38 F    27:34  8:53 

   4.   86   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           34 F    28:19  9:07 

   5.  216   Sarah Hill                OROFINO, ID            34 F    28:57  9:19 

   6.  130   Twila Glockner            LEWISTON, ID           35 F    30:04  9:41 

   7.  143   Heather Knight            OROFINO, ID            39 F    31:42 10:13 

   8.  226   Lindsey Ward                                     34 F    32:01 10:19 



   9.  122   Jennifer Walker           MOSCOW, ID             38 F    32:35 10:30 

  10.  147   Luny Sol                  PULLMAN, WA            38 F    32:40 10:31 

  11.  198   Misty Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           33 F    32:49 10:34 

  12.   69   Sara Lewis                ALBION, WA             39 F    34:15 11:02 

  13.  100   Cassie Schierman          MOSCOW, ID             30 F    35:10 11:19 

  14.  161   Joreen Brinkman           PULLMAN, WA            38 F    38:12 12:18 

  15.  301   Sara Egbert               ASOTIN, WA             34 F    40:00 12:53 

  16.  180   Lexi Maetche              PECK, ID               34 F    40:03 12:54 

  17.  115   Erica Stockdale           JOSEPH, OR             36 F    42:15 13:36 

  18.  239   Amanda Wells              GENESEE, ID            32 F    45:03 14:30 

  19.  179   Amanda Knight             MOSCOW, ID             34 F    47:44 15:22 

  20.  118   Erin Tippets              LEWISTON, ID           32 F    56:36 18:13 

  21.   41   Jaclyn Gregg              POTLATCH, ID           34 F    57:12 18:25 

  22.  302   Amanda Renacle            LEWISTON, ID           35 F  1:02:33 20:08 

  23.   67   Rebecca Lewis             GENESEE, ID            36 F  1:03:37 20:29 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  150   Geneen Bgsby              CLARKSTON, WA          45 F    24:38  7:56 

   2.    2   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA, OR            42 F    27:13  8:46 

   3.   28   Angela Druffel            GENESEE, ID            47 F    27:57  9:00 

   4.   16   Kathy Brumbaugh           LEWISTON, ID           40 F    32:00 10:18 

   5.  155   Kim Richardson            PRNCETON, ID           45 F    32:02 10:19 

   6.   68   Gina Lewis                LEWISTON, ID           43 F    32:09 10:21 

   7.   35   Lorie Freitas             LEWISTON, ID           44 F    33:51 10:54 

   8.   59   Denise Keeton             PULLMAN, WA            42 F    34:15 11:02 

   9.   92   Jo-Lynn Reno              PULLMAN, WA            46 F    35:44 11:30 

  10.   48   Andrea Hoffman            LEWISTON, ID           46 F    39:04 12:35 

  11.   52   Tambi Hoskins             TROY, ID               41 F    43:29 14:00 

  12.  120   Vonda Trapp               GENESEE, ID            49 F    43:30 14:00 

  13.  116   Ginger Strobel            LEWISTON, ID           43 F    48:50 15:43 

  14.  133   Suzanne Turner            LEWISTON, ID           45 F    53:04 17:05 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  128   Vicki Poffenberger        LEWISTON, ID           58 F    27:12  8:46 

   2.   98   Denise Ronzzo             CLARKSTON, WA          50 F    29:48  9:36 

   3.   51   Debbie Hopson Taylor      LEWISTON, ID           55 F    30:03  9:41 

   4.  231   Chris Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          50 F    30:14  9:44 

   5.  169   Kimberly Henderson        LEWISTON, ID           51 F    31:14 10:03 

   6.   60   Connie Killmar            WINONA, ID             50 F    31:14 10:04 

   7.  107   Lauralee Simpson          ST-JOHN, WA            56 F    34:03 10:58 

   8.  105   Starla Schumacher         GREENCREEK, ID         52 F    39:57 12:52 

   9.  250   Connie Lorenz             LEWISTON, ID           59 F    40:00 12:53 

  10.  199   Cindy Francisco           HEYBURN, ID            57 F    40:03 12:54 

  11.  109   Terri Smith               OROFINO, ID            57 F    41:41 13:25 

  12.   29   Debbi Duffy               LENORE, ID             57 F    41:42 13:25 

  13.  178   Rebecca Goodrich          MOSCOW, ID             55 F    47:44 15:22 

  14.  236   Julie Harris              GRANGEVILLE, ID        57 F    54:04 17:24 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   24   Gail Craig                LEWISTON, ID           62 F    25:08  8:06 

   2.    9   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          62 F    33:35 10:49 

   3.   13   Leann Bovey               CRAIGMONT, ID          60 F    37:18 12:01 

   4.   91   Patricia Reggear          OROFINO, ID            63 F    42:48 13:47 

   5.  223   Bette Stone               CRAIGMONT, ID          67 F    53:00 17:04 

   6.  219   Dana Vargas               OROFINO, ID            61 F    54:15 17:28 

   7.  242   Mary Ann McLaughlin       OROFINO, ID            61 F    56:27 18:11 

   8.  153   Anita Rochel              CLARKSTON, WA          63 F  1:06:22 21:22 

   9.  221   Bobi Cates                GENESEE, ID            68 F  1:06:41 21:28 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 



===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   64   Mary Kopischke            CLARKSTON, WA          74 F    37:29 12:04 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99  ** NONE ** 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  233   Aaron Bunce               CLARKSTON, WA          11 M    21:13  6:50 

   2.  152   Asher Dykstra             CLARKSTON, WA          11 M    23:42  7:38 

   3.  145   Nick Grimm                LEWISTON, ID           11 M    23:58  7:43 

   4.   72   Nathan Meighan            PULLMAN, WA            13 M    25:17  8:09 

   5.  248   Ethan Eskelsen            PULLMAN, WA             1 M    27:10  8:45 

   6.  197   Logan Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           10 M    27:19  8:48 

   7.   21   Trid Charley              HARPSTER, ID           10 M    27:27  8:50 

   8.   53   Robert Hubbard            LEWISTON, ID           13 M    29:05  9:22 

   9.  160   Austin Brinkman           PULLMAN, WA             9 M    30:16  9:45 

  10.  196   Gunner Meisner            LEWISTON, ID            8 M    30:41  9:53 

  11.   95   Nicholas Rinard           LEWISTON, ID           13 M    42:10 13:35 

  12.  222   Elliot Beard              BOISE, ID               8 M    53:02 17:05 

  13.  190   Soren McNeely             MOSCOW, ID              7 M  1:03:28 20:26 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   94   Michael Rinard            LEWISTON, ID           16 M    40:39 13:05 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   11   Kurtis Bonner             LEWISTON, ID           20 M    19:29  6:17 

   2.  125   Nathan Whittaker          CLARKSTON, WA          21 M    20:22  6:34 

   3.  104   Tyler Schulz              POCATELLO, ID          25 M    27:33  8:52 

   4.  243   Josh Stuart               PECK, ID               25 M    30:56  9:58 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   46   Jeremy Hedrick            OROFINO, ID            30 M    19:02  6:08 

   2.   39   Justin Gimlin             CLARKSTON, WA          34 M    25:19  8:09 

   3.   87   Jordan Purkapile          MOSCOW, ID             32 M    31:25 10:07 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  175   Robert Goodrich           MASION, ID             45 M    19:25  6:15 

   2.   80   Daniel Mottern            AVERY, ID              43 M    19:34  6:18 

   3.  146   Tim Watkins               LEWISTON, ID           44 M    23:52  7:41 

   4.   20   Jonico Charley            HARPSTER, ID           40 M    26:55  8:40 

   5.  144   Erick Knight              OROFINO, ID            44 M    30:14  9:44 

   6.  158   Cam Brinkman              PULLMAN, WA            42 M    30:31  9:50 

   7.   96   Michael Rinard Jr         LEWISTON, ID           40 M    39:05 12:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  110   David Smith               PULLMAN, WA            53 M    20:34  6:38 

   2.  148   Frank Skorina             WALLA WALLA, WA        54 M    24:45  7:58 

   3.   83   Bryan Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          53 M    25:04  8:04 

   4.  156   Jody Richardson           PRINCETON, ID          56 M    29:39  9:33 

   5.  131   Russ Gee                  LEWISTON, ID           52 M    29:48  9:36 

   6.  245   Tom Solden                                       52 M    29:58  9:39 

   7.  164   Steve Tate                LEWISTON, ID           52 M    32:47 10:33 

   8.  235   Wayne Harris              GRANGEVILLE, ID        51 M    54:03 17:24 



   9.  244   Martin Beck               LEWISTON, ID           56 M  1:00:54 19:37 

  10.  189   Mary Ann McNeely-cooper   CLARKSTON, WA          56 M  1:03:55 20:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  157   Lance Abernathy           CLARKSTON, WA          63 M    21:26  6:54 

   2.  220   John Vargas               OROFINO, ID            65 M    28:06  9:03 

   3.  200   Jerry Francisco           OROFINO, ID            60 M    34:52 11:14 

   4.  241   Mick McLaughlin           OROFINO, ID            63 M    52:42 16:58 

   5.  218   Ken Hammond               OROFINO, ID            60 M    54:15 17:28 

   6.  129   Stece Lee                 CLARKSTON, WA          63 M  1:03:29 20:26 

   7.  154   T.R. Wilson               CLARKSTON, WA          62 M  1:06:23 21:22 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  174   Charlie Bursell           LEWISTON, ID           78 M    40:29 13:02 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

2015 St. Patty Run 

Clarkston, Washington 

Seaport Striders 

Timing by:  LCSC Cross Country (208)792-2308 

 

10K OVERALL RESULTS 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time    Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

   1.  140   Alex Way                  UGDEN, UT              28 M   35:31               

   2.   73   Pete Meighan              PULLMAN, WA            41 M   37:09               

   3.  136   Angie Treadwell           HERMISTON, OR          39 F   41:35               

   4.  142   Cecil Williams            PULLMAN, WA            59 M   41:51               

   5.   12   Nicholas Boswell          LEWISTON, ID           27 M   42:54               

   6.   18   Randy Cavanaugh           LEWISTON, ID           54 M   44:30               

   7.   97   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           53 M   45:23               

   8.   85   Dave Peckham              PULLMAN, WA            53 M   45:37               

   9.  141   Edie-Marie Roper          PULLMAN, WA            29 F   46:14               

  10.  181   Jake Meatche              PECK, ID               36 M   46:53               

  11.   37   Brad Gary                 LEWISTON, ID           32 M   47:02               

  12.   40   Jody Gimlin               CLARKSTON, WA          34 F   47:31               

  13.  173   Mike Olin                 PULLMAN, WA            56 M   47:52               

  14.  139   Kobe Wessels              LEWISTON, ID           11 M   48:28               

  15.  227   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             57 M   48:39               

  16.  176   Todd Swanstrom            MOSCOW, ID             49 M   48:56               

  17.  249   Trina Geis                COTTONWOOD, ID         36 F   49:02               

  18.  168   Joan Rutkowski            MOSCOW, ID             40 F   50:32               

  19.  137   Jennifer Hinds            MOSCOW, ID             43 F   50:36               

  20.  106   Bob Simpson               ST-JOHN, WA            62 M   50:45               

  21.  195   Mari Stapch               NEZ PERCE, ID          52 F   51:04               

  22.  113   Sara Spangler             POCATELLO, ID          26 F   51:06               

  23.   38   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, ID            45 F   52:26               

  24.   88   Marsha Ramey              LEWISTON, ID           65 F   52:45               

  25.  138   Barry Green               MOSCOW, ID             61 M   52:45               

  26.   62   Steve Kirkland            KENDRICK, ID           37 M   52:58               

  27.   76   Shannon Miller            COLTON, WA             33 F   53:02               

  28.  121   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             39 F   53:03               

  29.  127   Megan Wilson              NEZ PERCE, ID          48 F   53:39               

  30.  188   Charles Dickson           LEWISTON, ID           35 M   53:51               

  31.  111   Courtney Softich          MOSCOW, ID             21 F   54:07               

  32.  101   Casey Schlee              COLTON, WA             33 F   54:15               

  33.  238   Shelly Wiemer             LEWISTON, WA           44 F   54:29               

  34.   56   Tanya Joersz              LEWISTON, ID           45 F   54:35               

  35.   14   Sarae Boyer               LEWISTON, ID           36 F   55:04               

  36.  229   Carson Kachelneier        LEWISTON, ID           29 M   55:28               

  37.   47   Anna Henderson            MOSCOW, ID             31 F   55:39               

  38.  172   Mike Larson               LEWISTON, ID           45 M   56:26               



  39.  225   Pat Severance             LEWISTON, ID           35 M   56:41               

  40.  102   Annette Schraufnajel      LEWISTON, ID           40 F   57:47               

  41.   25   Abbie Demeerleer          COLTON, WA             33 F   58:01               

  42.   23   Tiffany Corrao            PRINCETON, ID          30 F   58:25               

  43.   17   Mark Carrao               PRINCETON, ID          33 M   58:28               

  44.  186   Reanna Haley              LEWISTON, ID           25 F   59:01               

  45.   75   Peggy Miller              BOVILL, ID             50 F   59:26               

  46.   84   Danielle Nash             ENTERPRISE, OR         23 F 1:00:26               

  47.  177   Meran Anderson            TROY, ID               48 F 1:01:04               

  48.  114   Barbara Steele            LIBERTY LAKE, WA       30 F 1:01:14               

  49.    3   John Anderson             PULLMAN, WA            68 M 1:01:33               

  50.  228   Breanne Durham            LEWSTON, IS            28 F 1:01:51               

  51.   19   Denise Chaffins           MOSCOW, ID             49 F 1:02:16               

  52.   93   Kelsey Reyes              LEWISTON, ID           22 F 1:03:10               

  53.   70   Sarah Madarieta           MOSCOW, ID             36 F 1:03:10               

  54.   33   Adina Eichorst            SPOKANE, WA            43 F 1:03:32               

  55.   43   Krista Hain               OROFINO, ID            52 F 1:04:00               

  56.   78   Jenny Morris              COLFAX, WA             29 F 1:04:05               

  57.   22   Deb Cooper                LEWISTON, ID           49 F 1:05:00               

  58.  170   Alicia Renne              LEWISTON, ID           31 F 1:06:05               

  59.  135   Casey Morrow              OROFINO, ID            22 F 1:06:16               

  60.  193   Tom Callery                                      62 M 1:06:18               

  61.    1   Teresa Akin               GENESEE, ID            40 F 1:07:58               

  62.   89   April Ratliff             LEWISTON, ID           32 F 1:07:58               

  63.  194   George Topping            LEWISTON, ID           80 M 1:08:15               

  64.  108   Anna Sims                 PULLMAN, WA            25 F 1:09:06               

  65.  171   Amanda Lott               CLARKSTON, WA          26 F 1:09:09               

  66.   65   Jennifer Leonard          CLARKSTON, WA          32 F 1:09:26               

  67.   26   Megan Dillard             PECK, ID               31 F 1:09:39               

  68.  163   Loretta Tate              LEWISTON, ID           51 F 1:09:42               

  69.  165   Jena Ramsey               LEWISTON, ID           24 F 1:09:48               

  70.  166   Marilyn Curtis            LEWISTON, ID           65 F 1:09:59               

  71.   44   Kerry Hamilton            ASOTIN, WA             64 F 1:17:44               

  72.   61   Melissa Kirkland          KENDRICK, ID           38 F 1:19:58               

  73.  217   Heather Hundrup           CLARKSTON, WA          35 F 1:20:34               

  74.  123   Tina Warren               POMEROY, WA            32 F 1:20:34               

  75.   42   Diania Guzman             LEWISTON, ID           46 F 1:23:47               

  76.  184   Laura Smith               POMEROY, WA            54 F 1:30:32               

  77.  185   Pahi Murphy Carr          POMEROY, WA            63 F 1:30:41               

  78.   45   Trisha Hauer              LEWISTON, ID           31 F 1:34:48               

  79.   31   Becky Edgar               LEWISTON, ID           35 F 1:34:48               

 

2015 St. Patty Run 

Clarkston, Washington 

Seaport Striders 

Timing by:  LCSC Cross Country (208)792-2308 

 

10K AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  113   Sara Spangler             POCATELLO, ID          26 F   51:06  8:14 

   2.  111   Courtney Softich          MOSCOW, ID             21 F   54:07  8:43 

   3.  186   Reanna Haley              LEWISTON, ID           25 F   59:01  9:30 

   4.   84   Danielle Nash             ENTERPRISE, OR         23 F 1:00:26  9:44 

   5.  228   Breanne Durham            LEWSTON, IS            28 F 1:01:51  9:58 

   6.   93   Kelsey Reyes              LEWISTON, ID           22 F 1:03:10 10:10 

   7.   78   Jenny Morris              COLFAX, WA             29 F 1:04:05 10:19 

   8.  135   Casey Morrow              OROFINO, ID            22 F 1:06:16 10:40 

   9.  108   Anna Sims                 PULLMAN, WA            25 F 1:09:06 11:08 

  10.  171   Amanda Lott               CLARKSTON, WA          26 F 1:09:09 11:08 

  11.  165   Jena Ramsey               LEWISTON, ID           24 F 1:09:48 11:14 
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 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  249   Trina Geis                COTTONWOOD, ID         36 F   49:02  7:54 

   2.   76   Shannon Miller            COLTON, WA             33 F   53:02  8:33 

   3.  121   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             39 F   53:03  8:33 

   4.  101   Casey Schlee              COLTON, WA             33 F   54:15  8:44 

   5.   14   Sarae Boyer               LEWISTON, ID           36 F   55:04  8:52 

   6.   47   Anna Henderson            MOSCOW, ID             31 F   55:39  8:58 

   7.   25   Abbie Demeerleer          COLTON, WA             33 F   58:01  9:21 

   8.   23   Tiffany Corrao            PRINCETON, ID          30 F   58:25  9:24 

   9.  114   Barbara Steele            LIBERTY LAKE, WA       30 F 1:01:14  9:52 

  10.   70   Sarah Madarieta           MOSCOW, ID             36 F 1:03:10 10:10 

  11.  170   Alicia Renne              LEWISTON, ID           31 F 1:06:05 10:38 

  12.   89   April Ratliff             LEWISTON, ID           32 F 1:07:58 10:57 

  13.   65   Jennifer Leonard          CLARKSTON, WA          32 F 1:09:26 11:11 

  14.   26   Megan Dillard             PECK, ID               31 F 1:09:39 11:13 

  15.   61   Melissa Kirkland          KENDRICK, ID           38 F 1:19:58 12:53 

  16.  217   Heather Hundrup           CLARKSTON, WA          35 F 1:20:34 12:58 

  17.  123   Tina Warren               POMEROY, WA            32 F 1:20:34 12:58 

  18.   45   Trisha Hauer              LEWISTON, ID           31 F 1:34:48 15:16 

  19.   31   Becky Edgar               LEWISTON, ID           35 F 1:34:48 15:16 
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 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  168   Joan Rutkowski            MOSCOW, ID             40 F   50:32  8:08 

   2.  137   Jennifer Hinds            MOSCOW, ID             43 F   50:36  8:09 

   3.   38   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, ID            45 F   52:26  8:27 

   4.  127   Megan Wilson              NEZ PERCE, ID          48 F   53:39  8:38 

   5.  238   Shelly Wiemer             LEWISTON, WA           44 F   54:29  8:47 

   6.   56   Tanya Joersz              LEWISTON, ID           45 F   54:35  8:47 

   7.  102   Annette Schraufnajel      LEWISTON, ID           40 F   57:47  9:18 

   8.  177   Meran Anderson            TROY, ID               48 F 1:01:04  9:50 

   9.   19   Denise Chaffins           MOSCOW, ID             49 F 1:02:16 10:02 

  10.   33   Adina Eichorst            SPOKANE, WA            43 F 1:03:32 10:14 

  11.   22   Deb Cooper                LEWISTON, ID           49 F 1:05:00 10:28 

  12.    1   Teresa Akin               GENESEE, ID            40 F 1:07:58 10:57 

  13.   42   Diania Guzman             LEWISTON, ID           46 F 1:23:47 13:29 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  195   Mari Stapch               NEZ PERCE, ID          52 F   51:04  8:13 

   2.   75   Peggy Miller              BOVILL, ID             50 F   59:26  9:34 

   3.   43   Krista Hain               OROFINO, ID            52 F 1:04:00 10:18 

   4.  163   Loretta Tate              LEWISTON, ID           51 F 1:09:42 11:13 

   5.  184   Laura Smith               POMEROY, WA            54 F 1:30:32 14:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   88   Marsha Ramey              LEWISTON, ID           65 F   52:45  8:30 

   2.  166   Marilyn Curtis            LEWISTON, ID           65 F 1:09:59 11:16 

   3.   44   Kerry Hamilton            ASOTIN, WA             64 F 1:17:44 12:31 

   4.  185   Pahi Murphy Carr          POMEROY, WA            63 F 1:30:41 14:36 
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 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99  ** NONE ** 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  139   Kobe Wessels              LEWISTON, ID           11 M   48:28  7:48 
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 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 



Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   12   Nicholas Boswell          LEWISTON, ID           27 M   42:54  6:55 

   2.  229   Carson Kachelneier        LEWISTON, ID           29 M   55:28  8:56 
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 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  181   Jake Meatche              PECK, ID               36 M   46:53  7:33 

   2.   37   Brad Gary                 LEWISTON, ID           32 M   47:02  7:35 

   3.   62   Steve Kirkland            KENDRICK, ID           37 M   52:58  8:32 

   4.  188   Charles Dickson           LEWISTON, ID           35 M   53:51  8:40 

   5.  225   Pat Severance             LEWISTON, ID           35 M   56:41  9:08 

   6.   17   Mark Carrao               PRINCETON, ID          33 M   58:28  9:25 

                                                                     Page 1 

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  176   Todd Swanstrom            MOSCOW, ID             49 M   48:56  7:53 

   2.  172   Mike Larson               LEWISTON, ID           45 M   56:26  9:05 
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 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   18   Randy Cavanaugh           LEWISTON, ID           54 M   44:30  7:10 

   2.   97   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           53 M   45:23  7:19 

   3.   85   Dave Peckham              PULLMAN, WA            53 M   45:37  7:21 

   4.  173   Mike Olin                 PULLMAN, WA            56 M   47:52  7:43 

   5.  227   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             57 M   48:39  7:50 
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 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  106   Bob Simpson               ST-JOHN, WA            62 M   50:45  8:11 

   2.  138   Barry Green               MOSCOW, ID             61 M   52:45  8:30 

   3.    3   John Anderson             PULLMAN, WA            68 M 1:01:33  9:55 

   4.  193   Tom Callery                                      62 M 1:06:18 10:41 
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 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  194   George Topping            LEWISTON, ID           80 M 1:08:15 10:59 

 


